
Dif Interanual         
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-91,5%

-87,8%

-87,4%

-83,7%

-77,0%
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-70,0%

-66,1%

-64,3%

-61,4%

-55,8%

-51,5%

-46,2%

-37,5%

-29,0%

-15,2%

-11,1%

116,7%

Fuente: Elaboración propia CES a partir de datos  del INE [3210] [07/09/2020]
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Ejecuciones Hipotecarias 
sobre viviendas 

en Castilla y León

Meta 11.1 
Asegurar el acceso a la vivienda.
https://www.un.org/sustainabledevelopment/es/cities/

http://cres.cescyl.es/

